
 
                     MHP Contact Information for EPSDT/TBS Mental Health Services  

 
 

Name of Mental Health Plan 
Marin County Mental Health Plan (MMHP) 

 
Name and Contact Information for the Mental Health Director 
Name:   Bruce Gurganus 
Phone:  (415) 499-6769 
Email:   bgurganus@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:   (415) 499-3791 
 
Name and Contact Information for the Children’s Coordinator 
Name:   Ann Pring 
Phone:  (415) 499-6476 
Email:   apring@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:  (415) 499-3080 
 
Name and Contact Information for Out-Of-County Placement Coordinator 
Name:  Michelina Gautieri 
Phone:  (415) 499-5053 
Email:  mgautieri@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:  (415) 499-3080 
 
Name and Contact Information for the TBS Coordinator 
Name:  Kathy Kipp 
Phone:  (415) 499-7370 
Email:  kkipp@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:  (415) 499-4283 
 
Name and Contact Information for Person Responsible for TBS Authorization. 
Name:   Mark Brand                                                     Holly Byers 
Phone:  (415) 499-3711                                                 (415) 499-6761 
Email:   mbrand@co.marin.ca.us                  hbyers@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:  (415) 499-3080                                                        (415) 499-3080 
 
Name and Contact Information for Person Handling County Interagency Contracts/MOUs  
Name:   Ann Pring 
Phone:  (415) 499-6476 
Email:  apring@co.marin.ca.us  
Fax:  (415) 499-3080 
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	Name and Contact Information for the Children’s Coordinator

